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Sunday     3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 20

Brief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap ResultBrief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap ResultBrief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap ResultBrief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap ResultBrief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap ResultBrief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap ResultBrief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap ResultBrief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap ResultBrief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap ResultBrief Results -- For Every Event   Division 1: A -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: 179 and Under
USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name Sanction Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

1 Colin Omara 15-198844 164 213 211 211 635 228 863

2 Alexa Mcmanus 18-10728 149 159 163 166 488 273 761

3 Sean Reyes 19-26720 170 162 197 156 515 210 725

4 Ross Vocaturo 19-26716 144 145 137 136 418 288 706

5 Amanda Granata 11-609747 175 152 175 173 500 195 695
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z Singles  Division 2: 180 and Over

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name Sanction Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

1 Nick Greco* 11-96132 210 224 257 237 718 90 808

2 Jake Nappi* 11-177748 211 262 224 225 711 87 798

3 Tom Lucletta* 8886-5701 208 237 267 191 695 96 791

4 Hunter Perry* 6253-7895 214 224 214 235 673 78 751

5 Sam Zwiebel 11-718978 180 149 194 225 568 180 748

6 Bryan Fuscarino* 6253-7862 205 221 191 224 636 105 741

7 Leo Taras 19-75805 188 171 174 233 578 156 734

8 Anthony Frangiosa* 17-44867 190 186 197 174 557 150 707

9 Krista Eskow* 7914-33347 194 136 214 211 561 138 699

10 Amanda Madara* 11-168932 182 141 202 175 518 174 692

11 Jared Maldonado 11-636406 190 183 140 189 512 150 662

12 Michaella Raab* 11-263692 187 169 200 125 494 159 653

13 Alex Berg 11-640065 184 154 164 166 484 168 652

101 Hunter Perry* 6253-7895 214 186 191 247 624 78 702
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" Doubles  Division 1: 359 and Under

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Team Name Sanction Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

1 J. Maldonado/C. Omara

Jared Maldonado 11-636406 190 202 173 224 599 150 749

Colin Omara 15-198844 164 211 170 224 605 228 833

Team Totals 354 413 343 448 1204 378 1582

2 A. Berg/A. Granata

Alex Berg 11-640065 184 217 214 216 647 168 815

Amanda Granata 11-609747 175 221 185 135 541 195 736

Team Totals 359 438 399 351 1188 363 1551

3 M. Ryan/N. Gavazzi

Mackenzie Ryan 18-37412 135 148 146 173 467 315 782

Noemi Gavazzi 11-11111 157 135 155 146 436 249 685

Team Totals 292 283 301 319 903 564 1467

4 A. Mcmanus/R. Lee

Alexa Mcmanus 18-10728 149 181 144 190 515 273 788

Rachel Lee 19-10368 180 103 144 184 431 180 611

Team Totals 329 284 288 374 946 453 1399
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" Doubles  Division 2: 360 and Over

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Team Name Sanction Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

1 T. Lucletta*/A. Madara*

Tom Lucletta* 8886-5701 208 235 242 237 714 96 810

Amanda Madara* 11-168932 182 206 213 203 622 174 796

Team Totals 390 441 455 440 1336 270 1606

2 N. Greco*/A. Frangiosa*

Nick Greco* 11-96132 210 243 246 193 682 90 772

Anthony Frangiosa* 17-44867 190 161 184 192 537 150 687

Team Totals 400 404 430 385 1219 240 1459

3 K. Eskow*/B. Fuscarino*

Krista Eskow* 7914-33347 194 205 181 157 543 138 681

Bryan Fuscarino* 6253-7862 205 255 200 200 655 105 760

Team Totals 399 460 381 357 1198 243 1441
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USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Team Name Sanction Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

4 J. Nappi*/H. Perry*

Jake Nappi* 11-177748 211 204 213 191 608 87 695

Hunter Perry* 6253-7895 214 205 190 189 584 78 662

Team Totals 425 409 403 380 1192 165 1357

5 R. Utter/M. Raab*

Rj Utter 17-87288 205 168 147 246 561 105 666

Michaella Raab* 11-263692 187 155 193 178 526 159 685

Team Totals 392 323 340 424 1087 264 1351
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] Teams  Division 1: 719 and Under

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Team Name Sanction Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

1 MR, NG, AM, KE

Mackenzie Ryan 18-37412 135 153 146 181 480 315 795

Noemi Gavazzi 11-11111 157 168 225 151 544 249 793

Amanda Madara* 11-168932 182 156 165 191 512 174 686

Krista Eskow* 7914-33347 194 177 225 208 610 138 748

Team Totals 668 654 761 731 2146 876 3022
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] Teams  Division 2: 720 and Over

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Team Name Sanction Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

1 HP, TL, JN, NG

Hunter Perry* 6253-7895 214 219 247 215 681 78 759

Tom Lucletta* 8886-5701 208 278 211 181 670 96 766

Jake Nappi* 11-177748 211 216 226 227 669 87 756

Nick Greco* 11-96132 210 176 276 183 635 90 725

Team Totals 843 889 960 806 2655 351 3006

2 KE, KA, AF, BF

Krista Eskow* 7914-33347 194 149 229 178 556 138 694

Kyle Adely 19-26726 157 209 178 145 532 249 781

Anthony Frangiosa* 17-44867 190 249 170 169 588 150 738

Bryan Fuscarino* 6253-7862 205 184 243 201 628 105 733

Team Totals 746 791 820 693 2304 642 2946
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> All Event  Division 2: 180 and Over
USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name Sanction Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

1 Tom Lucletta*

Singles 7914-33347 237 267 191 695 96 791

Doubles 19-26726 235 242 237 714 96 810

Teams 17-44867 278 211 181 670 96 766

208 2079 288 2367

2 Nick Greco*

Singles 7914-33347 224 257 237 718 90 808

Doubles 19-26726 243 246 193 682 90 772

Teams 17-44867 176 276 183 635 90 725

210 2035 270 2305

3 Jake Nappi*

Singles 7914-33347 262 224 225 711 87 798

Doubles 19-26726 204 213 191 608 87 695

Teams 17-44867 216 226 227 669 87 756

211 1988 261 2249

4 Bryan Fuscarino*

Singles 7914-33347 221 191 224 636 105 741

Doubles 19-26726 255 200 200 655 105 760

Teams 17-44867 184 243 201 628 105 733

205 1919 315 2234

5 Amanda Madara*

Singles 7914-33347 141 202 175 518 174 692

Doubles 19-26726 206 213 203 622 174 796
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USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name Sanction Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

Teams 17-44867 156 165 191 512 174 686

182 1652 522 2174

6 Anthony Frangiosa*

Singles 7914-33347 186 197 174 557 150 707

Doubles 19-26726 161 184 192 537 150 687

Teams 17-44867 249 170 169 588 150 738

190 1682 450 2132

7 Hunter Perry*

Singles 7914-33347 186 191 247 624 78 702

Doubles 19-26726 205 190 189 584 78 662

Teams 17-44867 219 247 215 681 78 759

214 1889 234 2123

8 Krista Eskow*

Singles 7914-33347 136 214 211 561 138 699

Doubles 19-26726 205 181 157 543 138 681

Teams 17-44867 149 229 178 556 138 694

194 1660 414 2074

9 Michaella Raab*

Singles 7914-33347 169 200 125 494 159 653

Doubles 19-26726 155 193 178 526 159 685

Teams 17-44867 XXX

187 1020 318 1338
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